
MAIN DESK FEE SCHEDULE


ALL CIVIL COMPLAINTS


$150 (FEE) PLUS $25.00 PER ADDRESS


($30.00 EACH ADDITIONAL DEFENDANTS TO BE SERVED)


WRIT / EXECUTION – MUNICIPAL COURTS $135.00


INCLUDES $90.00 FEE, $25.00 MILEAGE, AND 20.00 STATE FEE


SENIOR CITIZEN DISCOUNT (62 OR OLDER MUST SHOW ID) $90.00


WRIT / EXECUTION – COMMON PLEAS COURT $175.00


INCLUDES $150.00 FEE AND $25.00 PER ADDRESS


SENIOR CITIZEN DISCOUNT (62 OR OLDER MUST SHOW ID) $75.00


WRIT POSSESSION – COMMON PLEAS COURT - $325.00


INCLUDES $300.00 FEE, AND 25.00 MILEAGE


WRIT / POSSESSION – MUNICIPAL COURT $345.00


INCLUDES $300.00 FEE, $25.00 MILEAGE, AND 20.00 STATE FEE


ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS TO BE SERVED - $150.00


(EXAMPLE: INTEROGATORIES, ETC.)


ANY QUESTIONS? PLEASE ASK STAFF AT MAIN DESK


